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Schweizer Verbandsmatch Gewehr 10m  2016  in Bern

Rang VerbandResultat Einzelres. Passen Schütze

1   584.429 Zentralschweiz

  592 Christen  Nina   97    99   100    99    98    99

  592 Schnider  Marina   99   100    99    98    97    99

  584 Zihlmann  Jean-Claude   99    97    99    93    99    97

  583 Wirz  Peter   94    97    96    99    99    98

  581 von Büren  Benno   97    97    96    97    98    96

  580 Wyrsch  Paul   96    97    97    95    98    97

  579 May  Roberto   96    96    99    96    95    97

2   584.000 Bern 97.571

  592 Bösiger  Marina   99    98    99    99    98    99

  588 Hollenweger  Jan   97    98    99    98    97    99

  587 Troger  Carole Livia   96   100    98    98    97    98

  586 Mösching  Thomas   97    97    97    99    97    99

  586 Bieri  Ramona   96   100    98    96    99    97

  586 Baumgartner  Joëlle Pascale   97    99    98    98    98    96

  585 Füglister  Fabienne   98    96    98    97    97    99

  585 Koller  Marco   98    97    98    98    95    99

  585 Bruni  Melanie   94    99    99    98    98    97

  583 Jakob  Marisa   97    96    98    97    98    97

  582 Ambühl  Nicole   95    97    97    98    98    97

  579 Zahnd  Monika   97    95    98    94    97    98

  577 Zbinden  Martin   96    97    96    96    95    97

  575 Eggimann  Remo   97    93    95   100    96    94

3   584.000 Zürich 96.200

  592 Landis  Martina   99   100    97    99    99    98

  591 Martz  Stephan   98    98    98   100    99    98

  590 Guignard  Silvia   98    98    99    99    99    97

  588 Bernet  Jasmin   97    97    98    97   100    99

  587 Ebnöther  Jürg   98    98    98    97    99    97

  586 Huber  Caspar   96    97    99    99    97    98

  585 Homberger  René   97   100    98   100    98    92

  581 Hoche  Thomas   98    95    97    98    96    97

  571 Merki  Sascha   94    96    97    95    95    94

  569 Hug  Thomas   92    98    96    96    95    92

4   583.800 Linth

  587 Peters  Renate   97    98    98    97    99    98

  585 Stüssi  Andreas   97    98    95    98    98    99

  584 Bellwald  Julian   97    97    99    94    99    98

  582 Lehmann  Rolf   95    98    98    98    97    96

  581 Landolt  Philipp   98    98    97    98    93    97

5   583.571 Solothurn

  595 Lochbihler  Jan   99   100   100   100    99    97

  589 Sciuto  Fabio  100    98    96    99    97    99

  584 Jeger  Sina   97    97    98    96    98    98

  583 Lüthy  Christian   99    98    95    96    97    98

  582 Graber  Beat   95    99    97    99    96    96

  577 Meier  Thomas   97    95    95    96    97    97

  575 Zwald  Diana   96    98    95    95    96    95
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6   583.364 Fribourg

  592 Rouiller  Nicolas Janique   96    99    99   100    99    99

  592 Marguet  Annik   99   100    98   100   100    95

  587 Gugler  Samantha   98    98    97    98    97    99

  587 Grangier  Aurélie   96    97    98   100    99    97

  585 Andrey  Markus   98    98    97    98    98    96

  584 Moret  Eléonore   95   100    97    97    97    98

  584 Epper  Jonas   98    97    96    98    98    97

  584 Dufaux  Gilles   96   100    98    95    98    97

  577 Verdon  Aurore   96    97    96    98    95    95

  575 Limat  Bertrand   97    92    94    97    96    99

  570 Rossier  François   97    95    93    97    94    94

7   583.111 Ostschweiz

  595 Brühlmann  Andrea   98   100    98   100    99   100

  591 Brühwiler  Myriam   99    98    97   100    98    99

  588 Greuter  Sandro   97    97    97    99    99    99

  588 Färber  Lars  100    97    98    98    97    98

  582 Eugster  Ramona   98    99    96    97    97    95

  580 Menzi  Tamara   97    97    94   100    97    95

  576 Höhener  Claudia   97    99    96    93    95    96

  575 Widmer  Andreas   93    95    97    95    98    97

  573 Kübler  Nadja   98    96    95    92    97    95

8   575.750 Aargau

  594 Wüest  Thomas   99    98   100   100    99    98

  582 Frossard  Darunee   98    96    97    98    95    98

  582 Mäder-Stucker  Sandra   95    98    99    96    97    97

  579 Bereuter  Rafael   95    98    96    96    97    97

  575 Basler  Sibylle   98    96    95    94    95    97

  573 Schaefer  Désirée   93    95    97    96    96    96

  563 Curschellas  Cécile   91    94    94    95    95    94

  558 Denzler  Rolf   96    91    92    92    92    95

9   566.000 Basel

  579 Kenner  Ludivine   95    98    98    95    97    96

  573 Krattiger  Kim   99    97    92    93    96    96

  560 Renner  Andreas   90    92    94    94    95    95

  560 Berchtold  Lukas   94    97    92    95    91    91

  558 Schueller  Pascal   95    91    96    92    93    91

10   565.250 Schaffhausen

  575 Gohl  Roman   93    99    99    93    96    95

  567 Frey  Ralph   93    92    95    95    97    95

  566 Freimüller  Ernst   91    94    93    94    98    96

  553 Schnetzler  Roger   91    93    96    91    90    92

11   563.143 Vaud

  589 Oguey  Mélissa   98    99   100    97    97    98

  572 Ryser  Anne-Claude   94    97    96    92    95    98

  572 Terry  Ludovic   94    96    96    94    97    95

  569 Zufferey  Christian   98    89    96    94    97    95

  550 Décaillet  Corentin   90    93    92    94    90    91

  550 Brügger  Jean-Luc   96    96    87    93    87    91

  540 Ruggiero Ruggieri  Tanguy   94    87    91    90    90    88
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12   562.857 Wallis

  586 Martinal  Michaël   98    98    93   100   100    97

  582 Güntert  Marc   97    95    98    96    98    98

  571 Locher-Henzen  Nadine   95    94    95    95    95    97

  565 Imhof  Martin   92    95    94    95    94    95

  559 Pilloud  Léonard   93    92    97    93    89    95

  544 Zurbriggen  Lothar   91    88    92    92    92    89

  533 Mettan  Adeline   90    86    94    86    86    91

13   560.200 Jura

  575 Schaller  Cédric   93    97    97    96    97    95

  561 Daguet  Clément   96    94    95    90    91    95

  557 von Känel  Jean-Pierre   92    89    91    95    94    96

  557 Cortinovis  Eric   89    91    92    95    95    95

  551 Keller  Janina   89    92    94    95    90    91

14   560.000 Neuchâtel

  575 Rosenfeld  Martin   95    97    94    94    98    97

  562 Perroud  Camille   90    94    97    94    93    94

  561 Baumann  Stéphane   90    96    93    93    93    96

  555 Chabloz  Martine   90    94    93    92    92    94

  547 Delabays  Louis   87    95    93    91    87    94

15   558.250 Rollstuhlsport

  598 Häusler  Nicole   99   100   100   100    99   100

  564 Steffen  Hans-Peter   98    93    92    97    91    93

  555 Nicolet  Jean-François   93    97    96    92    91    86

  516 Sialm  Efraim   84    89    87    87    85    84

16   557.000 Graubünden

  580 Caviezel  Nadja   94    97    96    99    97    97

  557 Roffler  Claudio   90    91    92    96    95    93

  555 Schwendeler  Rudolf   94    95    92    91    90    93

  554 Caduff  Ivan   93    89    94    96    91    91

  539 Heldstab  Martin   91    88    92    89    90    89
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Rang ResultatSchütze Jahrgan Verband WohnortPassen

1   598 -Häusler  Nicole   1979   99  100  100  100   99  100 RS Pfaffnau 51x

2   595 -Brühlmann  Andrea   1984   98  100   98  100   99  100 OS Arbon 51x

3   595 -Lochbihler  Jan   1992   99  100  100  100   99   97 SO Holderbank 50x

4   594 -Wüest  Thomas   1984   99   98  100  100   99   98 AG Andwil 49x

5   592 -Marguet  Annik   1981   99  100   98  100  100   95 FR Misery 48x

6   592 -Schnider  Marina   1986   99  100   99   98   97   99 ZE Urswil 46x

7   592 -Landis  Martina   1987   99  100   97   99   99   98 ZH Adliswil 46x

8   592 -Christen  Nina   1994   97   99  100   99   98   99 ZE Wolfenschiessen 44x

9   592 -Bösiger  Marina   1995   99   98   99   99   98   99 BE Derendingen 44x

10   592 -Rouiller  Nicolas Janique  1987   96   99   99  100   99   99 FR Thörishaus 41x

11   591 -Martz  Stephan   1984   98   98   98  100   99   98 ZH Meilen 46x

12   591 -Brühwiler  Myriam   1989   99   98   97  100   98   99 OS Mörschwil 34x

13   590 -Guignard  Silvia   1974   98   98   99   99   99   97 ZH Zürich 42x

14   589 -Sciuto  Fabio   1977  100   98   96   99   97   99 SO Schwarzenberg 41x

15   589 -Oguey  Mélissa   1994   98   99  100   97   97   98 VD Monthey 38x

16   588 -Hollenweger  Jan   1994   97   98   99   98   97   99 BE Belp 42x

17   588 -Greuter  Sandro   1993   97   97   97   99   99   99 OS Heiligkreuz (Mels) 41x

18   588 -Bernet  Jasmin   1993   97   97   98   97  100   99 ZH Zürich 39x

19   588 -Färber  Lars   1984  100   97   98   98   97   98 OS Felsberg 33x

20   587 -Ebnöther  Jürg   1988   98   98   98   97   99   97 ZH Rümlang 43x

21   587 -Gugler  Samantha   1991   98   98   97   98   97   99 FR Laupen 40x

22   587 -Troger  Carole Livia   1994   96  100   98   98   97   98 BE Raron 39x

23   587 -Peters  Renate   1994   97   98   98   97   99   98 LI Altendorf 37x

24   587 -Grangier  Aurélie   1980   96   97   98  100   99   97 FR Riaz 37x

25   586 -Martinal  Michaël   1991   98   98   93  100  100   97 VS Orsières 40x

26   586 -Mösching  Thomas   1973   97   97   97   99   97   99 BE Spiez 38x

27   586 -Huber  Caspar   1993   96   97   99   99   97   98 ZH Meilen 37x

28   586 -Bieri  Ramona   1990   96  100   98   96   99   97 BE Belp 37x

29   586 -Baumgartner  Joëlle Pasc  1994   97   99   98   98   98   96 BE Blausee/Mitholz 34x

30   585 -Bruni  Melanie   1993   94   99   99   98   98   97 BE Amsoldingen 41x

31   585 -Stüssi  Andreas   1973   97   98   95   98   98   99 LI Linthal 40x

32   585 -Koller  Marco   1981   98   97   98   98   95   99 BE Thun 40x

33   585 -Füglister  Fabienne   1992   98   96   98   97   97   99 BE Aeschi SO 39x

34   585 -Homberger  René   1988   97  100   98  100   98   92 ZH Grafstal 38x

35   585 -Andrey  Markus   1976   98   98   97   98   98   96 FR Oberramsern 33x

36   584 -Moret  Eléonore   1990   95  100   97   97   97   98 FR Vuarmarens 42x

37   584 -Zihlmann  Jean-Claude   1984   99   97   99   93   99   97 ZE Dallenwil 38x

38   584 -Epper  Jonas   1992   98   97   96   98   98   97 FR Vallon 37x

39   584 -Bellwald  Julian   1997   97   97   99   94   99   98 LI Oberurnen 36x

40   584 -Jeger  Sina   1994   97   97   98   96   98   98 SO Meltingen 32x

41   584 -Dufaux  Gilles   1994   96  100   98   95   98   97 FR Granges-Paccot 31x

42   583 -Lüthy  Christian   1982   99   98   95   96   97   98 SO Möriken 39x

43   583 -Wirz  Peter   1972   94   97   96   99   99   98 ZE Stansstad 36x

44   583 -Jakob  Marisa   1995   97   96   98   97   98   97 BE Rubigen 32x

45   582 -Ambühl  Nicole   1988   95   97   97   98   98   97 BE Blumenstein 36x

46   582 -Mäder-Stucker  Sandra   1981   95   98   99   96   97   97 AG Mägenwil 36x

47   582 -Graber  Beat   1977   95   99   97   99   96   96 SO Egerkingen 36x

48   582 -Eugster  Ramona   1983   98   99   96   97   97   95 OS Marbach 36x

49   582 -Güntert  Marc   1987   97   95   98   96   98   98 VS Miège 35x

50   582 -Lehmann  Rolf   1970   95   98   98   98   97   96 LI Schwanden GL 33x

51   582 -Frossard  Darunee   1995   98   96   97   98   95   98 AG Wettingen 32x

52   581 -von Büren  Benno   1990   97   97   96   97   98   96 ZE Büren 38x

53   581 -Hoche  Thomas   1977   98   95   97   98   96   97 ZH Illnau 34x

54   581 -Landolt  Philipp   1995   98   98   97   98   93   97 LI Rapperswil 32x

55   580 -Wyrsch  Paul   1967   96   97   97   95   98   97 ZE Schattdorf 35x

56   580 -Caviezel  Nadja   1994   94   97   96   99   97   97 GR Camuns 33x

57   580 -Menzi  Tamara   1995   97   97   94  100   97   95 OS Ebnat-Kappel 27x

58   579 -May  Roberto   1993   96   96   99   96   95   97 ZE Beckenried 34x

59   579 -Bereuter  Rafael   1986   95   98   96   96   97   97 AG Müswangen 33x

60   579 -Zahnd  Monika   1973   97   95   98   94   97   98 BE Kandergrund 28x

61   579 -Kenner  Ludivine   1995   95   98   98   95   97   96 BS Wittenheim 26x
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62   577 -Meier  Thomas   1976   97   95   95   96   97   97 SO Niedergösgen 28x

63   577 -Zbinden  Martin   1975   96   97   96   96   95   97 BE Milken 28x

64   577 -Verdon  Aurore   1987   96   97   96   98   95   95 FR Montmagny 28x

65   576 -Höhener  Claudia   1984   97   99   96   93   95   96 OS Gais 27x

66   575 -Zwald  Diana   1994   96   98   95   95   96   95 SO Horriwil 31x

67   575 -Basler  Sibylle   1985   98   96   95   94   95   97 AG Baden 30x

68   575 -Schaller  Cédric   1976   93   97   97   96   97   95 JU Rebeuvelier 30x

69   575 -Eggimann  Remo   1991   97   93   95  100   96   94 BE Hirschthal 30x

70   575 -Gohl  Roman   1992   93   99   99   93   96   95 SH Neuhausen 29x

71   575 -Limat  Bertrand   1991   97   92   94   97   96   99 FR Grolley 28x

72   575 -Widmer  Andreas   1983   93   95   97   95   98   97 OS Marbach 28x

73   575 -Rosenfeld  Martin   1975   95   97   94   94   98   97 NE Cortaillod 28x

74   573 -Kübler  Nadja   1995   98   96   95   92   97   95 OS Gerlikon 31x

75   573 -Schaefer  Désirée   1995   93   95   97   96   96   96 AG Wettingen 28x

76   573 -Krattiger  Kim   1994   99   97   92   93   96   96 BS Therwil 27x

77   572 -Terry  Ludovic   1988   94   96   96   94   97   95 VD Puidoux 26x

78   572 -Ryser  Anne-Claude   1977   94   97   96   92   95   98 VD Moudon 25x

79   571 -Locher-Henzen  Nadine   1982   95   94   95   95   95   97 VS Baltschieder 26x

80   571 -Merki  Sascha   1986   94   96   97   95   95   94 ZH Winterthur 26x

81   570 -Rossier  François   1987   97   95   93   97   94   94 FR Cottens FR 22x

82   569 -Zufferey  Christian   1966   98   89   96   94   97   95 VD Saillon 26x

83   569 -Hug  Thomas   1981   92   98   96   96   95   92 ZH Zürich 25x

84   567 -Frey  Ralph   1981   93   92   95   95   97   95 SH Zürich 21x

85   566 -Freimüller  Ernst   1964   91   94   93   94   98   96 SH Humlikon 19x

86   565 -Imhof  Martin   1993   92   95   94   95   94   95 VS Glis 21x

87   564 -Steffen  Hans-Peter   1948   98   93   92   97   91   93 RS Büren an der Aare 22x

88   563 -Curschellas  Cécile   1994   91   94   94   95   95   94 AG Ehrendingen 19x

89   562 -Perroud  Camille   1979   90   94   97   94   93   94 NE Dombresson 18x

90   561 -Daguet  Clément   1982   96   94   95   90   91   95 JU Pfetterhouse 24x

91   561 -Baumann  Stéphane   1987   90   96   93   93   93   96 NE Villiers 18x

92   560 -Berchtold  Lukas   1978   94   97   92   95   91   91 BS Liestal 28x

93   560 -Renner  Andreas   1981   90   92   94   94   95   95 BS Lauf 18x

94   559 -Pilloud  Léonard   1995   93   92   97   93   89   95 VS Levron 19x

95   558 -Schueller  Pascal   1960   95   91   96   92   93   91 BS Sierentz 26x

96   558 -Denzler  Rolf   1964   96   91   92   92   92   95 AG Hallwil 13x

97   557 -von Känel  Jean-Pierre   1963   92   89   91   95   94   96 JU Moutier/BE 21x

98   557 -Cortinovis  Eric   1963   89   91   92   95   95   95 JU Courgenay 21x

99   557 -Roffler  Claudio   1985   90   91   92   96   95   93 GR Felsberg 18x

100   555 -Chabloz  Martine   1989   90   94   93   92   92   94 NE Fleurier 22x

101   555 -Schwendeler  Rudolf   1968   94   95   92   91   90   93 GR Landquart 20x

102   555 -Nicolet  Jean-François   1965   93   97   96   92   91   86 RS Rances 19x

103   554 -Caduff  Ivan   1972   93   89   94   96   91   91 GR Ruschein 12x

104   553 -Schnetzler  Roger   1976   91   93   96   91   90   92 SH Gächlingen 15x

105   551 -Keller  Janina   1991   89   92   94   95   90   91 JU Courchapoix 15x

106   550 -Décaillet  Corentin   1992   90   93   92   94   90   91 VD Val d`Illiez 16x

107   550 -Brügger  Jean-Luc   1964   96   96   87   93   87   91 VD St-Gingolph 12x

108   547 -Delabays  Louis   1994   87   95   93   91   87   94 NE Neuchâtel 18x

109   544 -Zurbriggen  Lothar   1966   91   88   92   92   92   89 VS Visp 15x

110   540 -Ruggiero Ruggieri  Tanguy  1992   94   87   91   90   90   88 VD Arzier-le-Muids 12x

111   539 -Heldstab  Martin   1995   91   88   92   89   90   89 GR Davos Glaris 10x

112   533 -Mettan  Adeline   1991   90   86   94   86   86   91 VS St-Maurice 13x

113   516 -Sialm  Efraim   1999   84   89   87   87   85   84 RS Gümligen  8x
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